
2019 NGA Gator Classic 

Ormond Beach, FL 

May 11, 2019 

Promoters: Matt Ammann & Samantha Feenburg 

 

 

 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Nicole Ratley 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Erin Hedges 

3. Holli DeVor 

4. Virginia Hatch 

5. Brytt Bible 

6. Sarah Vamosi 

7. Becca Bramblett 

8. Weslie Harden 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Kinsey Lallathin 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Maria Malva Torterolo 

3. Chelsea Therese 

4. Jessica Foster 

5. Sophia Bernard 

6. Maggie Carbone 

7. Meaghan Molloy 

8. Shelby Field 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Kinsey Lallathin 

NGA PRO Card  

2. Holli DeVor 

3. Virginia Hatch 

4. Maggie Carbone 

5. Weslie Harden 

Figure - Open Short 

1.  Stacy Meister 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Emily Muscatello 

3. Laura Juntunen 

4. Ashley Franklin 

5. Stacey Allen 

6. Belsy Lomelli 

7. Nancy Craig 

8. Darcel Tinner 

Figure - Open Tall 

1. Teresa Bobo 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Caitlyn Leach 

3. Latoya Moody 

4. Amy Vanderhoeven 

5. Pamela Chichester 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Stacy Meister 

NGA PRO Card  

2. Teresa Bobo 

3. Emily Muscatello 

4. Latoya Moody 

5. Shelia Baez-Torres 

6. Amy Vanderhoeven 

7. Belsey Lomelli 

8. Nancy Craig 

9. Stacey Allen 

10. Pamela Chichester 

 

 

 

 

        Women’s Physique - Open 

1. Stacy Meister 

NGA PRO Card  

2. Teresa Bobo 

NGA PRO Card 

3.    Latoya Moody 

4.    Caitlin Leach 

5.    Pamela Chichester 

6.    Darcel Tinner 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Edward Hart 

2. Caiman Bowman 

3. Zach Ward 

4. Arturo Romero 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Cole Falzone 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Francisco Lovato 

3. Aaron Edwards 

4. Doug Grady 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Jacoby Allen Moore 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Errol Lopez 

3. Luke Thomas 

4. Chris Brown 

5. Danny Ligua 

6. Werner Sauer 

7. Trent Burke 

8. Gary Halsey 

9. Karel Dejong 

Classic Physique - Open  

1. Al Acevedo 

NGA PRO Card  

2. Jacoby Allen Moore 

3. Errol Lopez 

4. David Phan 

5. Danny Ligua  

6. Trent Burke 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. David Phan 

2. Jay Karp 

3. Greg Miranda 

Men’s BB - Open MW 

1. Josh Waring 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Errol Lopez 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Dwight McGee 

3. Nicholas Ferguson 

4. Brandon Rech 

5. Tarard Chester 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Randy Dykes Jr.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Men’s BB - Masters 40-49 

1. Dwight McGee 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 

2. Josh Waring 

Men’s BB - Masters 50-59 

1. Jay Karp 

2. Greg Miranda 

3. Dennis Hobart 

Men’s BB - Masters 60+ 

1. Gus Torres, Sr. 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Kinsey Lallathin 

2. Erin Hedges 

3. Maria Malva Torterolo 

4. Jessica Foster 

5. Chelsea Therese 

6. Meaghan Molloy 

7. Maggie Carbone  

8. Sophia Bernard 

9. Becca Bramblett 

10. Brytt Bible 

11. Shelby Field 

12. Rachel Shott 

13. Jessica Goodman 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Cole Falzone 

2. Werner Sauer 

3. Edward Hart 

4. Chris Brown 

5. Aaron Edwards 

6. CJ Corrado 

7. Gary Halsey 

8. James McCall 

9. Doug Grady 

10. Karel Dejong 

Transformation 

1. Chelsea Therese  

Winner 

2. Tiffany Kelly 

3. Teri Hansen 

4. Caitlin Leach 

5. Nancy Craig 

6. Celina Geist 


